Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Consult your representative for additional options and finishes.

NOTES AND FORMULAS
912 / 912-2WESTWOOD
ORDERING INFORMATION
Source
50PAR20 50W Max Halogen
PAR20, Medium Base
=
Accessories
Filters
F71-20 Peach Dichroic Filter, 2.50'' Dia= F72-20 Amber Dichroic Filter, 2.50'' Dia=
F73-20 Green Dichroic Filter, 2.50'' Dia= F74-20 Medium Blue Dichroic Filter, 2.50'' Dia=
F75-20 Yellow Dichroic Filter, 2.50'' Dia= F76-20 Red Dichroic Filter, 2.50'' Dia=
F77-20 Dark Blue Dichroic Filter, 2.50'' Dia= F78-20 Light Blue Dichroic Filter, 2.50'' Dia=
F79-20 Neutral Density Dichroic Filter, 2.50'' Dia= F80-20 Magenta Dichroic Filter, 2.50'' Dia=
F22-20 Red Color Filter, 2.50'' Dia= F33-20 Blue Color Filter, 2.50'' Dia=
F44-20 Green Color Filter, 2.50'' Dia= F55-20 Yellow Color Filter, 2.50'' Dia=
F66-20 Mercury Vapor Color Filter, 2.50'' Dia=
Optical Lenses
LSL-20 Linear Spread Lens (elongate standard beam spread),
2.50'' Dia
= OSL-20 Overall Spread Lens (increase beam spread), 2.50''
Dia
=
DIF-20 Diffused Lens (provide even illumination), 2.50'' Dia=
Optical Louver
LVR-20 Hex Cell Louver (reduce glare), 2.50'' Dia=
Lamps
HP2035-NSP 35W PAR20 Halogen Narrow Spot, Medium
Base
= HP2035-NFL 35W PAR20 Halogen Narrow Flood, Medium
Base
=
HP2050-NSP 50W PAR20 Halogen Narrow Spot, Medium
Base
= HP2050-SP 50W PAR20 Halogen Spot, Medium Base=
HP2050-NFL 50W PAR20 Halogen Narrow Flood, Medium
Base
=
Series
912 PAR20 Halogen Up/Down